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SMVITM

22 December 2023

NOTIFICATION

General Holidays for Faculty, staff and students of SMVITM for the Calendar year 2024 are as follows:

Date Day On Account of
15-01-2024 Monday Makara Sankrathi
18-01-2024 Thursday Putthige Mutt Paryaya
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day
08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivarathri
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday
09-04-2024 Tuesday Ugadi
1£—04-2024 Thursday Khutub-E-Ramzan
01-05-2024 Wednesday Labour Day
17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid
17-07-2024 Wednesday Moharam
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day
27-08-2024 Tuesday Vitla Pindy
07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi
16-09-2024 Monday Ed-Milad
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi
11-10-2024 Friday Maha Navami/Ayudha Pooja
12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra/Vijaydashami
31-10-2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi
01-11-2024 Friday Kannada Rajyothsava
02-11-2024 Saturday Diwali/Deepavali
25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas

Note: This list does not include Ambedkar Jayanthi (14-04-2024) and Mahaveera Jayanthi (21-04-2024)
which falls on Sunday.
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22 December 2023

NOTIFICATION

Restricted Holidays for the year 2024:

In addition to the General Holidays, SMVITM employees may avail any TWO of the
following Restricted Holidays during the calendar year 2024, with prior permission from the
sanctioning authority.

Date Day On Account of

101-01-2024 Monday New year day
13-04-2024 Saturday Souramana Ugadi
17-04-2024 Wednesday Shri Ramavami
16-08-2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha
19-08-2024 Monday Rug- Upakarma
24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Eve
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